RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:  4-Fri

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: T2B Division: T2B

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

1 24 24020 Finn Labrador Retriever Rachelle Stracke
2 24 24032 Twister Border Collie Shari Lemke
3 24 24171 Neight Labrador Retriever Katrina Hughes
4 20 20122 Charisma Border Collie Shawna Richgels
5 20 20126 Reba Vizsla Weston Brown
6 20 20127 Wrap Border Collie Alan Smith
7 20 20128 Parker Australian Shepherd Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
8 20 20129 Roo Border Collie Beverly Skilling
9 20 20131 Quin Vizsla Michelle Fogt

10 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender
11 20 20152 Sorcha Vizsla Andrea Bryant
12 20 20154 Samson Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen

13 20 20184 Lulah Labrador Retriever Pamela Ladewig
14 20 20187 Emmylou  Labrador Retriever Sue Heidrich

15 20 20005 Frankie Border Collie David McFarlane
16 20 20068 Maggie Old English Sheepdog ~ Amy Spaeth

17 20 20070 Brew Vizsla Weston Brown
18 16 16110 Java Australian Shepherd Cynthia McElligott
19 16 16112 Holly Miniature American Shep Tami Dettinger
20 16 16113 Jingle Shetland Sheepdog Judy Payne
21 16 16114 Tula Border Collie Dawn Ecker
22 16 16116 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
23 16 16120 Reid Shetland Sheepdog Inge Suchanek
24 16 16058 Taiga Labrador Retriever Rosemary Clancy
25 16 16063 Boca Vizsla Teresa Rizzo
26 16 16065 Zoe Labrador Retriever Rachelle Stracke
27 12 12084 Keeper Papillon Mary Lou Reeb
28 12 12087 Jordy Cavalier King Charles Sp Donna Seim
29 12 12091 Tula Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
30 12 12094 Mason Cairn Terrier Scott Persky
31 12 12097 Moose All American Dog Pamela Klemm
32 12 12101 Riot Shetland Sheepdog Jim Payne
33 4 04041 Willow All American Dog Connie Crum

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Kim Crenshaw
34 24 24167 Sally

35 24 24171* Neight
36 24 24174* Flipkins

8/1/2017

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

PREM

Karen Hartmann-Voss
Katrina Hughes

Barb Matthies

37 20 20127* Wrap Border Collie Alan Smith

38 20 20128* Parker Australian Shepherd Mary Greenlaw-Meyer

39 20 20129* Roo Border Collie Beverly Skilling

40 20 20130* Fletch Golden Retriever Katie McCullough

41 20 20151* Grace Golden Retriever Katie McCullough

42 20 20157* Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer

43 20 20068* Maggie Old English Sheepdog ~ Amy Spaeth

44 16 16106* Trek Poodle (Miniature) Deb Schulman

45 16 16108* TreyC Italian Greyhound Suell Lory

46 16 16109* Jacey Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt

47 16 16110* Java Australian Shepherd Cynthia McElligott

48 16 16114* Tula Border Collie Dawn Ecker

49 16 16115* Finch Tibetan Terrier Kim Keen

50 16 16058* Taiga Labrador Retriever Rosemary Clancy

51 12 12084* Keeper Papillon Mary Lou Reeb

52 12 12097* Moose All American Dog Pamela Klemm

53 12 12101* Riot Shetland Sheepdog Jim Payne

54 12 12104* Nali Rat Terrier Dawn Rabbach

55 12 12052* Chai Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Cynthia McElligott

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

56 24 24162 Mitch Vizsla Sherrie Anderson

57 24 24163 Stix Golden Retriever Barb Matthies

58 24 24165 Cabo All American Dog Jason Meier

59 24 24167 Sally All American Dog Karen Hartmann-Voss

60 24 24168 Shay Afghan Hound Mikki Razor

61 24 24171 Neight Labrador Retriever Katrina Hughes

62 24 24172 Suspect Border Collie Shawna Richgels

63 24 24174 Flipkins Golden Retriever Barb Matthies

64 20 20122 Charisma Border Collie Shawna Richgels

65 20 20135 Nina Vizsla Cathy Bender

66 20 20142 Scandal Border Collie Shawna Richgels

67 20 20152 Sorcha Vizsla Andrea Bryant

68 20 20187 Emmylou  Labrador Retriever Sue Heidrich

69 20 20188 Captive Border Collie Sherry Kluever

70 20 20190 Amigo Border Collie Gwyn Fried!

71 20 20123 Fix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff

72 20 20124 River Labrador Retriever Deb Hamele

73 20 20126 Reba Vizsla Weston Brown

74 20 20127 Wrap Border Collie Alan Smith

75 20 20128 Parker Australian Shepherd Mary Greenlaw-Meyer

76 20 20129 Roo Border Collie Beverly Skilling

77 20 20130 Fletch Golden Retriever Katie McCullough

78 20 20131 Quin Vizsla Michelle Fogt
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20134
20136
20138
20143
20144
20145
20148
20151
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20067
20068
20070
20071

Fuse
Pink
Sage
Aspen
Parker
Dancer
Ranger
Grace
Synner
Samson
Whack
Lexi
Jackson
Joshua
Maggie
Brew

will

STD Division:

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

8/1/2017

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12

16180
16182
16120
16106
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16113
16114
16115
16116
16121
16177
16055
16057
16058
16059
16060
16061
16062
16063
16064
16065
12178
12080

Jordy
Finn
Reid
Trek
TreyC
Jacey
Java
Harper
Holly
Jingle
Tula
Finch
Cody
Quiz
Fusion
Ice
Finn
Taiga
Twister
Rubi
Ernie
Bela
Boca
Summer
Zoe
Brodie

Kenzie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd

Irish Terrier

EXC

Steven Langhoff
Carol Kendle
Cheryl Catalino
Karen Johnson
Donna Bihner
Judi Haag
Alison Lincoln
Katie McCullough
Ann Braue
Sandy Allen
Jacquie Kramer
Sheryl Henry
Mia Erspamer
Sandra Foster
Amy Spaeth
Weston Brown

Sherrie Anderson

Deb Beach

Inge Suchanek
Inge Suchanek
Deb Schulman
Suell Lory

Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant

Miniature American Shep Tami Dettinger

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Judy Payne
Dawn Ecker

Kim Keen

Joe Livingston
Bob Hansen
Sherry Kluever
Jacquie Kramer
Gwyn Fried!
Rosemary Clancy
Pauline Gray
Judy Shonborn
Kathleen Schaffer
Donna Nisleit
Teresa Rizzo
Deb Hamele
Rachelle Stracke
Mary Escalante

Joe Livingston

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Class: JWW Division:
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12082
12083
12084
12087
12091
12092
12093
12094
12097
12098
12101
12104
12176
12050
12052
12053
08075
08076
08077
08078
08175
08044
08045
08047
04041

Dig-It
Tango
Keeper
Jordy
Tula
Alex
Breezy
Mason
Moose
Spice
Riot
Nali
Abby
Brooke
Chai
Flyer
Striker
Vroom
Rhett
Sophie
Lucy
G

Ollie
Gracie

Willow

Rat Terrier
Poodle

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel

Cairmn Terrier

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Bedlington Terrier

Irish Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Coton de Tulear
Papillon

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24168
24162
24163
24165
24167
24171
24172
24174
20184
20122
20123
20124
20126
20127
20128
20129
20130
20131
20135
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Shay
Mitch
Stix
Cabo
Sally
Neight
Suspect
Flipkins
Lulah
Charisma
Fix
River
Reba
Wrap
Parker
Roo
Fletch
Quin

Nina

Afghan Hound
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Charlotte Smith
Debby Pascal
Mary Lou Reeb
Donna Seim
Cherie O'Connor
Tom Sanew
Nancy Seim
Scott Persky
Pamela Klemm
Charlotte Smith
Jim Payne
Dawn Rabbach
Sheryl Bolton
Debbie Constant
Cynthia McElligott
Debby Pascal
Paula Eytalis
Sandra Roe
Connie Apling
Debra Tervelt
Chris Esposito
Jim Payne
Marissa Recker
Brenda Coffield

Connie Crum

Mikki Razor

Sherrie Anderson
Barb Matthies

Jason Meier

Karen Hartmann-Voss
Katrina Hughes
Shawna Richgels
Barb Matthies

Pamela Ladewig
Shawna Richgels
Darlene Langhoff
Deb Hamele

Weston Brown

Alan Smith

Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Beverly Skilling

Katie McCullough

Vizsla Michelle Fogt
Vizsla Cathy Bender
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20136
20138
20142
20143
20144
20145
20148
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20067
20068
20070
20071

Pink
Sage
Scandal
Aspen
Parker
Dancer
Ranger
Grace
Sorcha
Synner
Samson
Whack
Lexi
Jackson
Joshua
Maggie
Brew

will

Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

8/1/2017

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12

16180
16182
16183
16106
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16113
16114
16115
16116
16120
16121
16055
16057
16058
16059
16060
16061
16062
16063
16064
16065
12178

Jordy
Finn
Taylor
Trek
TreyC
Jacey
Java
Harper
Holly
Jingle
Tula
Finch
Cody
Reid
Quiz
Ice
Finn
Taiga
Twister
Rubi
Ernie
Bela
Boca
Summer
Zoe

Brodie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd

Irish Terrier

EXC

Carol Kendle
Cheryl Catalino
Shawna Richgels
Karen Johnson
Donna Bihner
Judi Haag

Alison Lincoln
Katie McCullough
Andrea Bryant
Ann Braue
Sandy Allen
Jacquie Kramer
Sheryl Henry

Mia Erspamer
Sandra Foster
Amy Spaeth
Weston Brown

Sherrie Anderson

Deb Beach

Inge Suchanek
Suella Lory

Deb Schulman
Suell Lory

Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant

Miniature American Shep Tami Dettinger

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Judy Payne
Dawn Ecker

Kim Keen

Joe Livingston
Inge Suchanek
Bob Hansen
Jacquie Kramer
Gwyn Fried!
Rosemary Clancy
Pauline Gray
Judy Shonborn
Kathleen Schaffer
Donna Nisleit
Teresa Rizzo
Deb Hamele
Rachelle Stracke

Mary Escalante

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Class: JWW Division:
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12179
12080
12082
12083
12084
12087
12091
12092
12093
12094
12097
12098
12101
12104
12176
12049
12050
12052
12053
08075
08076
08077
08078
08175
08042
08044
08045
08047
04041

Gypsy
Kenzie
Dig-It
Tango
Keeper
Jordy
Tula
Alex
Breezy
Mason
Moose
Spice
Riot
Nali
Abby
Augie
Brooke
Chai
Flyer
Striker
Vroom
Rhett
Sophie
Lucy
Fly

G

Ollie
Gracie

Willow

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel

Caimn Terrier

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Bedlington Terrier
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Irish Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Coton de Tulear
Papillon

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12

20014
20016
20017
20134
20187
20190
16004
16177
12007
12008
12003

Kozi
Rocket
Iris
Fuse
Emmy Lou
Amigo
Merrick
Fusion
Chance
Holly
Mocha

Vizsla
Kooikerhondjes
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Field Spaniel

NOV

Judge: Kim Crenshaw
251 24 24040 Gumbo
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Golden Retriever

Beverly K Duerst
Joe Livingston
Charlotte Smith
Debby Pascal
Mary Lou Reeb
Donna Seim
Cherie O'Connor
Tom Sanew
Nancy Seim
Scott Persky
Pamela Klemm
Charlotte Smith
Jim Payne
Dawn Rabbach
Sheryl Bolton
Kelli Zellmer
Debbie Constant
Cynthia McElligott
Debby Pascal
Paula Eytalis
Sandra Roe
Connie Apling
Debra Tervelt
Chris Esposito
Bob Hansen

Jim Payne
Marissa Recker
Brenda Coffield

Connie Crum

Stevie Duffek
Debra Tervelt
Shawna Richgels
Steven Langhoff
Sue Heidrich
Gwyn Fried!
Amy Hauser
Sherry Kluever
Brenda Coffield
Judy Payne
Cheryl Benedict

Kathy Seim
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252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
8

8

8

24020
24032
24033
20038
20012
20027
20028
20029
20031
20188
20005
08034
08024
08025

Finn
Twister
Vandal
Yo Momma
Jedi
Livvie
Chianti
Jovi
Georgie
Captive
Frankie
Chibi
Joe

Bloopy

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

Boston Terrier

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12
12
12

24020
20012
20014
20016
20184
20005
16183
12007
12008
12179
12003

Finn
Jedi
Kozi
Rocket
Lulah
Frankie
Taylor
Chance
Holly
Gypsy
Mocha

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla
Kooikerhondjes
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Italian Greyhound
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

Field Spaniel

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

8/1/2017

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
8

8

8

24040
24033
20038
20027
20028
20029
20031
16004
08034
08024
08025

Gumbo
Vandal

Yo Momma
Livvie
Chianti
Jovi
Georgie
Merrick
Chibi

Joe

Bloopy

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Rottweiler
Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier

Boston Terrier

OPN

NOV

Rachelle Stracke
Shari Lemke
Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer
Karissa Solberg
Donna Nisleit
Jone Brown
Donna Nisleit
Teresa Rizzo
Sherry Kluever
David McFarlane
Junko Mori
Ellanora Ward

Evette Danielak

Rachelle Stracke
Karissa Solberg
Stevie Duffek
Debra Tervelt
Pamela Ladewig
David McFarlane
Suella Lory
Brenda Coffield
Judy Payne
Beverly K Duerst
Cheryl Benedict

Kathy Seim
Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer
Donna Nisleit
Jone Brown
Donna Nisleit
Teresa Rizzo
Amy Hauser
Junko Mori
Ellanora Ward

Evette Danielak
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TRIAL:

Class:

5-Sat
RING NUMBER:
FAST Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

[ =
N B O

13

Class:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12

24167
24169
20186
20187
20129
20161
20068
16114
16121
16117
12097
12101
12088

Sally
Isis
Solo
Emmy Lou
Roo
Riley
Maggie
Tula
Quiz
Nevada
Moose
Riot

Lola

FAST Division:

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Samoyed

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

OPN

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

14 24 24019 Raleigh Vizsla

15 20 20128 Parker Australian Shepherd
16 20 20132 Skip All American Dog
17 20 20137 Dutch Labrador Retriever
18 20 20141 Jimi Border Collie

19 20 20149 Louise Vizsla

20 20 20152 Sorcha Vizsla

21 20 20154 Samson Australian Shepherd
22 20 20185 Paco Australian Shepherd
23 16 16059 Twister Australian Shepherd
24 12 12083 Tango Poodle
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Kim Crenshaw

25 20 20014 Koz Vizsla

26 20 20184 Lulah Labrador Retriever
27 16 16022 Secret Australian Shepherd
28 12 12007 Chance Border Terrier

29 12 12084 Keeper Papillon

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

30
31
32
33

8/1/2017

24
24
24
24

24162
24163
24164
24165

Mitch
Stix
Dana

Cabo

Vizsla
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Karen Hartmann-Voss
Michelle Ambrose
Meriann Munn
Sue Heidrich
Beverly Skilling
Janet Medinger
Amy Spaeth
Dawn Ecker

Bob Hansen
Debbie Seder
Pamela Klemm
Jim Payne

Ellen Mack

Hillary Hunter

Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Janet Medinger

Carol Rettig

David McFarlane
Hillary Hunter

Andrea Bryant

Sandy Allen

Bob Smith

Pauline Gray

Debby Pascal

Stevie Duffek
Pamela Ladewig
Pauline Gray
Brenda Coffield
Mary Lou Reeb

Sherrie Anderson
Barb Matthies
Tim Kelber

Jason Meier

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24166
24167
24168
24169
24170
24172
24174
20122
20135
20141
20142
20152
20185
20186
20187
20188
20190
20123
20126
20128
20129
20131
20132
20133
20134
20136
20137
20139
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20149
20153
20154
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
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Vista
Sally
Shay
Isis
Listo
Suspect
Flipkins
Charisma
Nina
Jimi
Scanda
Sorcha
Paco
Solo
Emmy Lou
Captive
Amigo
Fix
Reba
Parker
Roo
Quin
Skip
Vegas
Fuse
Pink
Dutch
Banner
Aspen
Parker
Dancer
Ziva
Leah
Louise
Synner
Samson
Lexi
Jackson
Jada
Jack
Alibi
Riley
Edsel
Joshua
Maggie
Zoomer

Brew

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Afghan Hound
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

All American Dog
Samoyed

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Collie
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Paula Kerezsi
Karen Hartmann-Voss
Mikki Razor
Michelle Ambrose
Greg Kirmeier
Shawna Richgels
Barb Matthies
Shawna Richgels
Cathy Bender
David McFarlane
Shawna Richgels
Andrea Bryant
Bob Smith
Meriann Munn
Sue Heidrich
Sherry Kluever
Gwyn Fried!
Darlene Langhoff
Weston Brown
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Beverly Skilling
Michelle Fogt
Janet Medinger
Debbie Seder
Steven Langhoff
Carol Kendle
Carol Rettig
Gayle Dixon
Karen Johnson
Donna Bihner
Judi Haag
Cheerie Ohda
Jennifer Rudolph
Hillary Hunter
Ann Braue
Sandy Allen
Sheryl Henry

Mia Erspamer
Lynn VanVieet
Nancy Drummy
Teri Pinney
Janet Medinger
Alison Lincoln
Sandra Foster
Amy Spaeth
Marvin Zuidema

Weston Brown
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81 20 20071 Wil

Class:

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Vizsla
STD Division: EXC
Judge: Kim Crenshaw
16180 Jordy Shetland Sheepdog
16182 Finn Shetland Sheepdog
16120 Reid Shetland Sheepdog
16105 Fly Poodle (Miniature)
16107 Twister Shetland Sheepdog
16108 TreyC Italian Greyhound
16109 Jacey Kooikerhondjes
16110 Java Australian Shepherd
16111 Harper Irish Terrier
16113 Jingle Shetland Sheepdog
16114 Tula Border Collie
16115 Finch Tibetan Terrier
16116 Cody Shetland Sheepdog
16117 Nevada Samoyed
16118 Surf Poodle (Miniature)
16119 Dash Italian Greyhound
16121 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog
16177 Fusion Border Collie
16054 Robbie Border Collie
16056 Vegas Rottweiler
16057 Finn Border Collie
16059 Twister Australian Shepherd
16061 Emie Golden Retriever
16063 Boca Vizsla
12099 Viva Poodle (Miniature)
12079 Sierra Shetland Sheepdog
12080 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog
12082 Dig-It Rat Terrier
12083 Tango Poodle
12084 Keeper Papillon
12086 Reggie Miniature Schnauzer
12087 Jordy Cavalier King Charles Sp
12088 Lola Poodle (Miniature)
12089 Dash Poodle (Miniature)
12090 Sofia Shetland Sheepdog
12091 Tula Shetland Sheepdog
12092 Alex Poodle (Miniature)
12093 Breezy Cocker Spaniel
12094 Mason Cairn Terrier
12095 Dash Papillon
12096 Tate Italian Greyhound
12097 Moose All American Dog
12098 Spice Rat Terrier

8/1/2017

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Sherrie Anderson

Deb Beach

Inge Suchanek
Inge Suchanek
Louisa Murphy
Jenna O'Connor
Suell Lory
Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant
Judy Payne
Dawn Ecker

Kim Keen

Joe Livingston
Debbie Seder
Louisa Murphy
Borys Jarymowycz
Bob Hansen
Sherry Kluever
Greg Kirmeier
Cheerie Ohda
Gwyn Fried!
Pauline Gray
Kathleen Schaffer
Teresa Rizzo
Deb Bartkowiak
Laura Fearn

Joe Livingston
Charlotte Smith
Debby Pascal
Mary Lou Reeb
Deb Bartkowiak
Donna Seim
Ellen Mack
Louisa Murphy
Laura Fearn
Cherie O'Connor
Tom Sanew
Nancy Seim
Scott Persky
Sharon Yildiz
Jennifer Graves
Pamela Klemm

Charlotte Smith

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Class: JWW Division:

el o i o o s o
NN NN NN NN

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

12100
12101
12102
12103
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08044
08045
08047

Neo
Riot
Ryan
Lucy
Augie
Brooke
Spark
Chai
Flyer
Sizzle
Beeper
Skylar
Striker
Vroom
Rhett
G

Ollie

Gracie

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Irish Terrier

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Papillon

Coton de Tulear
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12

24167
24170*
24174*
20128*
20129*
20139*
20141*
20146*
20149*
20157+
20160*
16105*
16108*
16109*
16110*
16111*
16114*
16115*
16118*
16057*
12084*
12093*
12097*
12100*
12101*
12052*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.22 by Robin Kletke

Sally
Listo
Flipkins
Parker
Roo
Banner
Jimi
Ziva
Louise
Jackson
Alibi
Fly
TreyC
Jacey
Java
Harper
Tula
Finch
Surf
Finn
Keeper
Breezy
Moose
Neo
Riot
Chai

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd
Irish Terrier
Border Collie
Tibetan Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

PREM

Cynthia Lord

Jim Payne

Laura Fearn
Brenda Moore
Kelli Zellmer
Debbie Constant
Darlene Langhoff
Cynthia McElligott
Debby Pascal
Jennifer Graves
Cynthia Lord
Lynn VanVieet
Paula Eytalis
Sandra Roe
Connie Apling
Jim Payne
Marissa Recker

Brenda Coffield

Karen Hartmann-Voss
Greg Kirmeier
Barb Matthies
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Beverly Skilling
Gayle Dixon
David McFarlane
Cheerie Ohda
Hillary Hunter

Mia Erspamer
Teri Pinney
Louisa Murphy
Suell Lory

Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant
Dawn Ecker

Kim Keen

Louisa Murphy
Gwyn Fried!

Mary Lou Reeb
Nancy Seim

Pamela Klemm

Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Cynthia Lord

Shetland Sheepdog Jim Payne

Welsh Springer Spaniel  Cynthia McElligott
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169 8 08073* Beeper

Class: JWW Division:

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

8/1/2017

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24168
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24169
24170
24172
24174
20132
20137
20159
20161
20184
20185
20186
20189
20122
20123
20126
20128
20129
20131
20133
20135
20136
20139
20141
20142
20143
20144
20145
20146
20147
20149
20152
20153
20154
20156
20157
20158

Shay
Mitch
Stix
Dana
Cabo
Vista
Sally
Isis
Listo
Suspect
Flipkins
Skip
Dutch
Jack
Riley
Lulah
Paco
Solo
Sera
Charisma
Fix
Reba
Parker
Roo
Quin
Vegas
Nina
Pink
Banner
Jimi
Scanda
Aspen
Parker
Dancer
Ziva
Leah
Louise
Sorcha
Synner
Samson
Lexi
Jackson

Jada

Afghan Hound
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Samoyed

Vizsla

Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Collie
Labrador Retriever

Brittany

Cynthia Lord

Mikki Razor
Sherrie Anderson
Barb Matthies
Tim Kelber
Jason Meier

Paula Kerezsi

Karen Hartmann-Voss

Michelle Ambrose
Greg Kirmeier
Shawna Richgels
Barb Matthies
Janet Medinger
Carol Rettig
Nancy Drummy
Janet Medinger
Pamela Ladewig
Bob Smith
Meriann Munn
Tim Kelber
Shawna Richgels
Darlene Langhoff

Weston Brown

Mary Greenlaw-Meyer

Beverly Skilling
Michelle Fogt
Debbie Seder
Cathy Bender
Carol Kendle
Gayle Dixon
David McFarlane
Shawna Richgels
Karen Johnson
Donna Bihner
Judi Haag
Cheerie Ohda
Jennifer Rudolph
Hillary Hunter
Andrea Bryant
Ann Braue
Sandy Allen
Sheryl Henry
Mia Erspamer

Lynn VanVieet

213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20160
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071

Alibi
Edsel
Joshua
Maggie
Zoomer
Brew

will

Border Collie
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16180
16181
16182
16183
16105
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16113
16114
16115
16116
16117
16118
16119
16120
16121
16054
16056
16057
16059
16061
16063
12179
12079
12080
12082
12083
12084
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.22 by Robin Kletke

Jordy
Octane
Finn
Taylor
Fly
Twister
TreyC
Jacey
Java
Harper
Jingle
Tula
Finch
Cody
Nevada
Surf
Dash
Reid
Quiz
Robbie
Vegas
Finn
Twister
Emie
Boca
Gypsy
Sierra
Kenzie
Dig-lt
Tango
Keeper
Reggie
Jordy
Lola
Dash
Sofia
Tula

Vizsla
Vizsla

EXC
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd
Irish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Samoyed

Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Teri Pinney
Alison Lincoln
Sandra Foster
Amy Spaeth
Marvin Zuidema
Weston Brown

Sherrie Anderson

Deb Beach

Borys Jarymowycz
Inge Suchanek
Suella Lory
Louisa Murphy
Jenna O'Connor
Suell Lory

Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant
Judy Payne
Dawn Ecker

Kim Keen

Joe Livingston
Debbie Seder
Louisa Murphy
Borys Jarymowycz
Inge Suchanek
Bob Hansen

Greg Kirmeier
Cheerie Ohda
Gwyn Fried!
Pauline Gray
Kathleen Schaffer
Teresa Rizzo
Beverly K Duerst
Laura Fearn

Joe Livingston
Charlotte Smith
Debby Pascal
Mary Lou Reeb
Deb Bartkowiak
Donna Seim

Ellen Mack
Louisa Murphy
Laura Fearn

Cherie O'Connor
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257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Class: JWW Division:

B R R R R R R R R R R B R R Rp R
N N N NN N NMDNDMDNDDNMDNDNMDODDNDNDNONDN

O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o0

12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
12050
12051
12052
12053
08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08042
08044
08045
08047

Alex
Breezy
Mason
Dash
Tate
Moose
Spice
Viva
Neo
Riot
Ryan
Lucy
Brooke
Spark
Chai
Flyer
Sizzle
Beeper
Skylar
Striker
Vroom
Rhett
Fly

G

Ollie

Gracie

Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel

Cairn Terrier

Papillon

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Irish Terrier

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Papillon

Coton de Tulear
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

OPN

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

8/1/2017

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
8

20013
20014
20016
20017
20018
20134
20187
20190
16009
16010
16011
16177
12006
12007
12008
12003
08002

Ziggy
Kozi

Rocket
Iris

Rain

Fuse
Emmy Lou
Amigo
Freddie M
Luca
Jackson
Fusion
Kenna
Chance
Holly
Mocha
Chaos

Golden Retriever
Vizsla
Kooikerhondjes
Border Collie

Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Field Spaniel
French Bulldog

Tom Sanew
Nancy Seim
Scott Persky
Sharon Yildiz
Jennifer Graves
Pamela Klemm
Charlotte Smith
Deb Bartkowiak
Cynthia Lord
Jim Payne

Laura Fearn
Brenda Moore
Debbie Constant
Darlene Langhoff
Cynthia McElligott
Debby Pascal
Jennifer Graves
Cynthia Lord
Lynn VanVieet
Paula Eytalis
Sandra Roe
Connie Apling
Bob Hansen

Jim Payne
Marissa Recker

Brenda Coffield

Marvin Zuidema
Stevie Duffek
Debra Tervelt
Shawna Richgels
Sheryl Henry
Steven Langhoff
Sue Heidrich
Gwyn Fried!
Nancy Kleinhans
Suella Lory
Aileen Paguio
Sherry Kluever
Angie Froman
Brenda Coffield
Judy Payne
Cheryl Benedict

Deb Hamele

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

Class:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
8

24040
24032
24033
20038
20015
20030
20188
16037
16021
12036
08034

Gumbo
Twister
Vandal
Yo Momma
Lily

Ella
Captive
Shobi
Marti
Mumford
Chibi

STD Division:

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

American Water Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

OPN

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

Kathy Seim

Shari Lemke
Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer
Gretchen Warczak
Deb Hamele
Sherry Kluever
Heather Rygg
Deb Hamele
Linda Hicken

Junko Mori

311 20 20013 Ziggy Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
312 20 20014 Kozi Vizsla Stevie Duffek
313 20 20015 Lily Vizsla Gretchen Warczak
314 20 20016 Rocket Kooikerhondjes Debra Tervelt
315 20 20184 Lulah Labrador Retriever Pamela Ladewig
316 16 16009 Freddie M Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Kleinhans
317 16 16010 Luca [talian Greyhound Suella Lory
318 16 16011 Jackson Shetland Sheepdog Aileen Paguio
319 16 16183 Taylor Italian Greyhound Suella Lory
320 12 12006 Kenna Shetland Sheepdog Angie Froman
321 12 12007 Chance Border Terrier Brenda Coffield
322 12 12008 Holly Shetland Sheepdog Judy Payne
323 12 12179 Gypsy Poodle (Miniature) Beverly K Duerst
324 12 12003 Mocha Field Spaniel Cheryl Benedict
325 8 08002 Chaos French Bulldog Deb Hamele
Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Kim Crenshaw
326 24 24040 Gumbo Golden Retriever Kathy Seim
327 24 24033 Vandal Belgian Malinois Fiona Thompson
328 20 20038 YoMomma Vizsla Wendy Kempfer
329 20 20189 Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber
330 16 16037 Shobi American Water Spaniel Heather Rygg
331 8 08034 Chibi Papillon Junko Mori
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TRIAL:  6-Sun

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Kim Crenshaw

1 24 24019 Raleigh Vizsla

2 24 24020 Finn Labrador Retriever
3 24 24032 Twister Border Collie

4 24 24169 Isis Doberman Pinscher
5 24 24170 Listo Border Collie

6 24 24171 Neight Labrador Retriever
7 24 24173 Gavi Belgian Malinois

8 24 24191 Sl Belgian Malinois

9 20 20126 Reba Vizsla

10 20 20128 Parker Australian Shepherd
11 20 20129 Roo Border Collie

12 20 20135 Nina Vizsla

13 20 20137 Dutch Labrador Retriever
14 20 20149 Louise Vizsla

15 20 20152 Sorcha Vizsla

16 20 20154 Samson Australian Shepherd
17 20 20157 Jackson Labrador Retriever
18 20 20184 Lulah Labrador Retriever
19 20 20186 Solo Australian Shepherd
20 20 20068 Maggie Old English Sheepdog
21 20 20070 Brew Vizsla

22 16 16111 Harper Irish Terrier

23 16 16113 Jingle Shetland Sheepdog
24 16 16058 Taiga Labrador Retriever
25 16 16060 Rubi Standard Schnauzer
26 16 16063 Boca Vizsla

27 16 16065 Zoe Labrador Retriever
28 12 12006 Kenna Shetland Sheepdog
29 12 12084 Keeper Papillon

30 12 12085 JellyBean Poodle (Miniature)
31 12 12088 Lola Poodle (Miniature)
32 12 12091 Tula Shetland Sheepdog
33 12 12097 Moose All American Dog
34 12 12100 Neo Cardigan Welsh Corgi
35 12 12101 Riot Shetland Sheepdog
36 12 12179 Gypsy Poodle (Miniature)
37 8 08043 Duffy Cardigan Welsh Corgi
38 8 08046 Max Cardigan Welsh Corgi
39 4 04041 Willow All American Dog
8/1/2017

Hillary Hunter
Rachelle Stracke
Shari Lemke
Michelle Ambrose
Greg Kirmeier
Katrina Hughes
Anne Riba

Anne Riba
Weston Brown
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Beverly Skilling
Cathy Bender
Carol Rettig
Hillary Hunter
Andrea Bryant
Sandy Allen

Mia Erspamer
Pamela Ladewig
Meriann Munn
Amy Spaeth
Weston Brown
Debbie Constant
Judy Payne
Rosemary Clancy
Judy Shonborn
Teresa Rizzo
Rachelle Stracke
Angie Froman
Mary Lou Reeb
Carla Kindler
Ellen Mack
Cherie O'Connor
Pamela Klemm
Cynthia Lord

Jim Payne
Beverly K Duerst
Liz Morgan

Liz Morgan

Connie Crum

Class:

STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24191
24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
20122
20135
20142
20150
20152
20186
20188
20190
20125
20126
20128
20129
20130
20131
20133
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140
20143
20146
20147
20148
20149
20151
20153
20154
20156
20157
20158

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.22 by Robin Kletke

Sly
Mitch
Stix
Dana
Cabo
Vista
Sally
Isis
Listo
Neight
Suspect
Gavi
Flipkins
Charisma
Nina
Scandal
Takk
Sorcha
Solo
Captive
Amigo
Aleka
Reba
Parker
Roo
Fletch
Quin
Vegas
Pink
Dutch
Sage
Banner
Salsa
Aspen
Ziva
Leah
Ranger
Louise
Grace
Synner
Samson
Lexi
Jackson

Jada

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Anne Riba
Sherrie Anderson
Barb Matthies
Tim Kelber
Jason Meier
Paula Kerezsi
Karen Hartmann-Voss
Michelle Ambrose
Greg Kirmeier
Katrina Hughes
Shawna Richgels
Anne Riba

Barb Matthies
Shawna Richgels
Cathy Bender
Shawna Richgels
James Moravec
Andrea Bryant
Meriann Munn
Sherry Kluever
Gwyn Fried!
Anne Riba
Weston Brown
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Beverly Skilling
Katie McCullough
Michelle Fogt
Debbie Seder
Carol Kendle
Carol Rettig
Cheryl Catalino
Gayle Dixon
Mary Graber
Karen Johnson
Cheerie Ohda
Jennifer Rudolph
Alison Lincoln
Hillary Hunter
Katie McCullough

Border Collie Ann Braue
Australian Shepherd Sandy Allen
Smooth Collie Sheryl Henry
Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
Brittany Lynn VanVieet
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84
85
86
87
88
89

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20

20159
20160
20068
20069
20070
20071

Jack
Alibi
Maggie
Zoomer
Brew

will

Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

8/1/2017

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16180
16105
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16113
16115
16116
16117
16118
16119
16177
16054
16056
16057
16058
16060
16061
16062
16063
16065
12085
12099
12178
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12086
12088
12089
12090
12091

Jordy
Fly
Twister
TreyC
Jacey
Java
Harper
Holly
Jingle
Finch
Cody
Nevada
Surf
Dash
Fusion
Robbie
Vegas
Finn
Taiga
Rubi
Ernie
Bela
Boca
Zoe
Jelly Bean
Viva
Brodie
Sierra
Kenzie
Kismet
Dig-It
Tango
Keeper
Reggie
Lola
Dash
Sofia
Tula

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd

Irish Terrier

Nancy Drummy
Teri Pinney
Amy Spaeth
Marvin Zuidema
Weston Brown

Sherrie Anderson

Deb Beach
Louisa Murphy
Jenna O'Connor
Suell Lory

Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant

Miniature American Shep Tami Dettinger

Shetland Sheepdog
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Samoyed

Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Border Collie
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Judy Payne

Kim Keen

Joe Livingston
Debbie Seder
Louisa Murphy
Borys Jarymowycz
Sherry Kluever
Greg Kirmeier
Cheerie Ohda
Gwyn Fried|
Rosemary Clancy
Judy Shonborn
Kathleen Schaffer
Donna Nisleit
Teresa Rizzo
Rachelle Stracke
Carla Kindler
Deb Bartkowiak
Mary Escalante
Laura Fearn

Joe Livingston
Karissa Solberg
Charlotte Smith
Debby Pascal
Mary Lou Reeb
Deb Bartkowiak
Ellen Mack
Louisa Murphy
Laura Fearn

Cherie O'Connor

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Class: JWW Division:

R R R R R R R R R R R R
N DM NN NN NMDNMDNDNDNDRN

H~ 00 00 0 00 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 00

12092
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12100
12101
12102
12103
12176
12052
08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08078
08043
08045
08046
08047
08048
04041

Alex
Mason
Dash
Tate
Moose
Spice
Neo
Riot
Ryan
Lucy
Abby
Chai
Sizzle
Beeper
Skylar
Striker
Vroom
Rhett
Sophie
Duffy
Ollie
Max
Gracie
Kaiser

Willow

Poodle (Miniature)
Cairn Terrier

Papillon

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Bedlington Terrier
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Papillon

Coton de Tulear
Papillon

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24162
24163
24164
24165
24166
24167
24169
24170
24171
24172
24173
24174
20137
20159
20184
20186
20189
20122
20125

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.22 by Robin Kletke

Mitch
Stix
Dana
Cabo
Vista
Sally
Isis
Listo
Neight
Suspect
Gavi
Flipkins
Dutch
Jack
Lulah
Solo
Sera
Charisma

Aleka

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Tom Sanew
Scott Persky
Sharon Yildiz
Jennifer Graves
Pamela Klemm
Charlotte Smith
Cynthia Lord
Jim Payne
Laura Fearn
Brenda Moore
Sheryl Bolton
Cynthia McElligott
Jennifer Graves
Cynthia Lord
Lynn VanVieet
Paula Eytalis
Sandra Roe
Connie Apling
Debra Tervelt
Liz Morgan
Marissa Recker
Liz Morgan
Brenda Coffield
Karissa Solberg

Connie Crum

Sherrie Anderson
Barb Matthies
Tim Kelber

Jason Meier
Paula Kerezsi
Karen Hartmann-Voss
Michelle Ambrose
Greg Kirmeier
Katrina Hughes
Shawna Richgels
Anne Riba

Barb Matthies
Carol Rettig
Nancy Drummy
Pamela Ladewig

Meriann Munn

Border Collie Tim Kelber

Border Collie Shawna Richgels

Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20126
20128
20129
20130
20131
20133
20135
20136
20138
20139
20140
20142
20143
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20152
20153
20154
20156
20157
20158
20160
20068
20069
20070
20071

Reba
Parker
Roo
Fletch
Quin
Vegas
Nina
Pink
Sage
Banner
Salsa
Scandal
Aspen
Ziva
Leah
Ranger
Louise
Takk
Grace
Sorcha
Synner
Samson
Lexi
Jackson
Jada
Alibi
Maggie
Zoomer
Brew

will

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Vizsla

Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Smooth Collie
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

8/1/2017

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16180
16181
16183
16105
16107
16108
16109
16110
16111
16112
16113
16115
16116
16117

Jordy
Octane
Taylor
Fly
Twister
TreyC
Jacey
Java
Harper
Holly
Jingle
Finch
Cody

Nevada

Vizsla
Vizsla

EXC
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound
Italian Greyhound
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Kooikerhondjes
Australian Shepherd

Irish Terrier

Weston Brown
Mary Greenlaw-Meyer
Beverly Skilling
Katie McCullough
Michelle Fogt
Debbie Seder
Cathy Bender
Carol Kendle
Cheryl Catalino
Gayle Dixon
Mary Graber
Shawna Richgels
Karen Johnson
Cheerie Ohda
Jennifer Rudolph
Alison Lincoln
Hillary Hunter
James Moravec
Katie McCullough
Andrea Bryant
Ann Braue
Sandy Allen
Sheryl Henry

Mia Erspamer
Lynn VanVieet
Teri Pinney

Amy Spaeth
Marvin Zuidema
Weston Brown

Sherrie Anderson

Deb Beach

Borys Jarymowycz
Suella Lory

Louisa Murphy
Jenna O'Connor
Suell Lory

Debra Tervelt
Cynthia McElligott
Debbie Constant

Miniature American Shep Tami Dettinger

Shetland Sheepdog
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Samoyed

Judy Payne
Kim Keen
Joe Livingston

Debbie Seder

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R RB R B R RB R R RB R RB R B R R B R B R B RB
N D RN N N N DNMDNMDNDDNMDNDDNMRNDDNDDNDMDNDRNDNDDNDDNDNDRNDDNDRNDRNMDNOOO O oo 0 o O 0O O O O

c 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

16118
16119
16054
16056
16057
16058
16060
16061
16062
16063
16065
12178
12179
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
12176
12049
12052
08072
08073
08074
08075
08076
08077
08078
08043

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.22 by Robin Kletke

Surf
Dash
Robbie
Vegas
Finn
Taiga
Rubi
Emie
Bela
Boca
Zoe
Brodie
Gypsy
Sierra
Kenzie
Kismet
Dig-It
Tango
Keeper
Jelly Bean
Reggie
Lola
Dash
Sofia
Tula
Alex
Mason
Dash
Tate
Moose
Spice
Viva
Neo
Riot
Ryan
Lucy
Abby
Augie
Chai
Sizzle
Beeper
Skylar
Striker
Vroom
Rhett
Sophie
Duffy

Poodle (Miniature)
Italian Greyhound
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

Louisa Murphy
Borys Jarymowycz
Greg Kirmeier
Cheerie Ohda
Gwyn Fried!
Rosemary Clancy
Judy Shonbomn
Kathleen Schaffer
Donna Nisleit
Teresa Rizzo
Rachelle Stracke
Mary Escalante
Beverly K Duerst
Laura Fearn

Joe Livingston
Karissa Solberg
Charlotte Smith
Debby Pascal
Mary Lou Reeb
Carla Kindler
Deb Bartkowiak
Ellen Mack
Louisa Murphy

Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
Poodle (Miniature) Tom Sanew
Cairn Terrier Scott Persky
Papillon Sharon Yildiz
Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
All American Dog Pamela Klemm
Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
Poodle (Miniature) Deb Bartkowiak
Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Cynthia Lord
Shetland Sheepdog Jim Payne
Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
Boston Terrier Brenda Moore
Bedlington Terrier Sheryl Bolton
Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Kelli Zellmer
Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Cynthia McElligott
Papillon Jennifer Graves
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Cynthia Lord
All American Dog Lynn VanVieet
Papillon Paula Eytalis
Coton de Tulear Sandra Roe
Papillon Connie Apling
All American Dog Debra Tervelt
Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Liz Morgan
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263
264
265
266
267

Class: JWW Division:

8
8
8
8
4

08045
08046
08047
08048
04041

Ollie
Max
Gracie
Kaiser
Willow

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
8

24191
20013
20016
20017
20190
16009
16010
16011
16177
12006
12007
12003
08001

Sly
Ziggy
Rocket
Iris
Amigo
Freddie M
Luca
Jackson
Fusion
Kenna
Chance
Mocha
Rusty

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Kooikerhondjes
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Field Spaniel

All American Dog

NOV

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
8

24039
24020
24032
24033
20038
20012
20015
20027
20028
20029
20188
20023
16037
16026
08035

Sydney
Finn
Twister
Vandal
Yo Momma
Jedi
Lily
Livvie
Chianti
Jovi
Captive
Elsa
Shobi
Gracie

Sophie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Alaskan Malamute
American Water Spaniel
Parson Russell Terrier

All American Dog
OPN

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

296
297
298
299
300

8/1/2017

24
20
20
20
20

24020
20012
20013
20015
20016

Finn
Jedi
Ziggy
Lily
Rocket

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Kooikerhondjes

Marissa Recker
Liz Morgan

Brenda Coffield
Karissa Solberg

Connie Crum

Anne Riba
Marvin Zuidema
Debra Tervelt
Shawna Richgels
Gwyn Fried!
Nancy Kleinhans
Suella Lory
Aileen Paguio
Sherry Kluever
Angie Froman
Brenda Coffield
Cheryl Benedict
Sharon Hartjes

Kyle Crosby
Rachelle Stracke
Shari Lemke
Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer

Karissa Solberg

Gretchen Warczak

Donna Nisleit
Jone Brown
Donna Nisleit
Sherry Kluever
Matt Sautbine
Heather Rygg
Sharon Hartjes

Nadine Bryce Lauer

Rachelle Stracke
Karissa Solberg

Marvin Zuidema

Gretchen Warczak

Debra Tervelt

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Class:

20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

20184
16009
16010
16011
16183
12006
12007
12179
12003

Lulah
Freddie M
Luca
Jackson
Taylor
Kenna
Chance
Gypsy
Mocha

STD Division:

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)

Field Spaniel
NOV

Judge: Kim Crenshaw

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
8

24033
20038
20027
20028
20029
20189
20023
16037
08035

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 5.22 by Robin Kletke

Vandal

Yo Momma
Livie
Chianti
Jovi

Sera

Elsa

Shobi
Sophie

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Alaskan Malamute
American Water Spaniel

All American Dog

Pamela Ladewig
Nancy Kleinhans
Suella Lory
Aileen Paguio
Suella Lory
Angie Froman
Brenda Coffield
Beverly K Duerst

Cheryl Benedict

Fiona Thompson
Wendy Kempfer
Donna Nisleit
Jone Brown
Donna Nisleit
Tim Kelber

Matt Sautbine
Heather Rygg

Nadine Bryce Lauer
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